
LAPUA IWK 2023
WALTHER ARENA BERLIN

25 APR - 30 APR 2023

RESULTS
ISSF 3P WOMEN
QUALIFICATION
TUE 25 APR 2023, START TIME 09:00

Rank Bib No Name Nat Position
Series

1 2
Sub
Total Total Remarks
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1 9999038
29

ROMANCZYK Karolina POL Kneeling
Prone

Standing

100
100

96

99
100

97

199
200
193

592-33x QF

2 9999037
93

MATTE Romane FRA Kneeling
Prone

Standing

97
99
99

99
99
98

196
198
197

591-41x QF

3 9999037
91

GAMBARO Barbara ITA Kneeling
Prone

Standing

98
98
98

98
100

99

196
198
197

591-33x QF

4 9999037
89

MCINTOSH Seonaid GBR Kneeling
Prone

Standing

99
100

96

99
99
97

198
199
193

590-36x QF

5 4425236
5

BEER Jolyn GER Kneeling
Prone

Standing

97
100

98

97
100

98

194
200
196

590-33x QF

6 9999038
34

MARSH Liz USA Kneeling
Prone

Standing

99
99
98

97
99
97

196
198
195

589-35x QF

7 9999038
37

HYRKÄS Emmi FIN Kneeling
Prone

Standing

98
100

98

96
99
98

194
199
196

589-30x QF

8 9999037
94

BEARD Sarah USA Kneeling
Prone

Standing

97
100

99

98
98
97

195
198
196

589-30x QF

9 9999038
31

GIRARD Agathe FRA Kneeling
Prone

Standing

99
100

96

100
99
95

199
199
191

589-30x

10 4425338
8

RUSCHEL Melissa GER Kneeling
Prone

Standing

99
100

96

97
99
98

196
199
194

589-28x

11 9999038
30

OPLUSTILOVA Marie CZE Kneeling
Prone

Standing

99
100

97

98
98
97

197
198
194

589-21x

12 9999037
88

ALLEZARD Justine FRA Kneeling
Prone

Standing

97
99
97

99
99
97

196
198
194

588-28x

13 4425339
7

BACK Antonia GER Kneeling
Prone

Standing

100
97
94

100
100

96

200
197
190

587-28x

14 9999038
33

STEFANKOVA Katerina CZE Kneeling
Prone

Standing

97
99
95

98
99
98

195
198
193

586-29x



Rank Bib No Name Nat Position
Series

1 2
Sub
Total Total Remarks
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15 4425340
8

BARTONICKOVA Vlasta CZE Kneeling
Prone

Standing

97
100

97

97
99
95

194
199
192

585-33x

16 9999038
35

STRAUB Isabella GER Kneeling
Prone

Standing

98
100

94

97
98
94

195
198
188

581-26x

17 4425338
3

LECHNER Sara GER Kneeling
Prone

Standing

94
97
96

96
98
97

190
195
193

578-22x

18 9999006
45

LAURSEN Josefine DEN Kneeling
Prone

Standing

95
100

93

94
98
97

189
198
190

577-21x

19 9999030
20

PETERSEN Betina DEN Kneeling
Prone

Standing

94
98
94

96
100

95

190
198
189

577-21x

20 9999038
32

VANDEVYVERE Emma BEL Kneeling
Prone

Standing

95
100

93

93
96
95

188
196
188

572-17x

21 9999038
38

ROSENTHAL Melanie GER Kneeling
Prone

Standing

95
98
96

93
98
91

188
196
187

571-16x

22 9999038
36

CHRISTENSEN Kristeine DEN Kneeling
Prone

Standing

97
100

87

98
99
86

195
199
173

567-26x

23 9999012
85

ANTONOVA Varvara GER Kneeling
Prone

Standing

93
96
93

96
93
94

189
189
187

565-21x

24 9999037
96

VERHEYDEN Anneke BEL Kneeling
Prone

Standing

95
96
91

94
93
96

189
189
187

565-17x

25 4425211
1

VAORIN Isabel GER Kneeling
Prone

Standing

99
95
85

94
99
87

193
194
172

559-17x

26 9999038
39

DE VRIES Isabel NED Kneeling
Prone

Standing

82
94
95

97
95
96

179
189
191

559-12x

9999037
34

MOUDGIL Anjum IND Kneeling
Prone

Standing

100
99
98

98
100

98

198
199
196

593-41x AK

9999037
39

SAMRA Sift IND Kneeling
Prone

Standing

99
98
99

93
99
98

192
197
197

586-34x AK

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 28; Total number of athletes: 28

Legend
AK Out of competition Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation
QF Qualified for Finals

History
Release: Approved Version 1 (28.04.2023 12:56:00)
Release: Preliminary Version 2 (28.04.2023 12:44:28)
Release: Preliminary Version 1 (28.04.2023 10:26:17)


